
MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination 20 

Statistics (HONS)/ Semester:1/ Total Students 21 

Paper CC-I 

Marks 
Theory Attendance Total 

Roll No Univ. Roll No. Name 

AC ) 
05 03 08 
A 

126 2101BSHO230126 Tanusree Kar 

129 2101BSH0230129 Saptashi Sen 

233 2101BSH0230233 Rituraj Bhattacharjee

2101BSHO230242 Dipraj Paul 05 242 

A A) 
AC 
08 05 

256 2101BSH0230256 Aman Roy 

263 2101BSH0230263 Nabanita Chakrabarti

270 2101BSH0230270 Apu Bhowmik 13 
282 2101BSHO230282 Sanjib Basak 03 5 08

2101BSH0230301 Nabanita Paul 0105S 06301 

335 2101BSH0230335 Bidhyarthi Majumder AC 
04 03 

A 
359 2101BSHO230359 Titash Sarkar 

363 2101BSH0230363 Sayantika Deb Majumder A 
06 2101BSH0230407 Rima Tahasildar 01 05 407 

2101BSHO230510 Krishanu Debnath 00 03 03 510 

03 01 04 544 2101BSH0230544 Debajyoti Bhowmik 

2101BSHO230545 Tanayjit Sarkar 01 O3 O 545 

2101BSH0230570 Dippendu Deb A 570 

03 03 06 
05 

1671 2101BSH0231671 Nandita Paul 

1673 2101BSH0231673 Asim Debnath 

1848 2101BSH0231848 |Joydeep Saha 02 03 05 
1926 2101BSH0231926 Verbi Banik A 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination 20 2. 

Statistics (HONS)/ Semester: 1/Total Students : 21 

Paper CC-2 
Marks 

Roll No Univ. Roll No. Name Theory Attendance Total 

2101BSH0230126 Tanusree Kar A A A 126 

2101BSH0230129 Saptashi Sen /3 03 6 129 

A A 
1OO1 
AA 
AA 
/3 

2101BSH0230233 Rituraj Bhattacharjee A 233 

242 2101BS 230242 Dipraj Paul 

2101BSH0230256 Aman Roy A 256 

2101BSH0230263 |Nabanita Chakrabarti A 263 

OS 18 
12 

270 2101BSH0230270 Apu Bhowmik 

O5 
13 

17 
18 

282 2101BSH0230282 Sanjib Basak 

301 2101BSH0230301 Nabanita Paul O5 
2101BSHO230335 Bidhyarthi Majumder A A A 335 

359 2101BSH0230359 Titash Sarkar 12 03 15 
A A 

12 OS 
12 03 
13 01 
11 

363 2101BSH0230363 Sayantika Deb Majumder A 

2101BSH0230407 Rima Tahasildar 17 407 

510 2101BSHO230510 Krishanu Debnath I5 
544 2101BSH0230544 DebajyotiBhowmik 

545 21018SH0230545 Tanayjit Sarkar 

570 |2101BSH0230570 Dippendu Deb 

03 
A A 

13 03 
10 

A 
16 1671 2101BSHO231671 Nandita Paul 

O1 
IH 

1673 2101BSH0231673 Asim Debnath 

1848 2101BSH0231848| Joydeep Saha 03 
1926 2101BSH0231926 Verbi Banik AA A 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination 20 2)| 
Statistics (HONS)/ Semester 3 / Total Students : 17 

Paper: CC-5 
Marks Roll No Univ. Roll No. Name 

Theory Attendance Total 

2001BSH0230263 Mrinmoy Chakraborty 1H 03 17 263 

2001BSHO230285 Susanta Baidya H O5 285 19 
2001BSHO230439 Ayan Saha 12 05 439 17 

12 03 1H 
20 

H05 19 
| 16 
A 
17 

10 

529 2001BSHO230529 Akash Dey 

1092 2001BSHO231092 Sourav Chakraborty 15 O5 
1147 2001BSH0231147 Tanusree Dhar 

1154 2001BSHO231154 Dipankar Ghosh _I O5 
1164 2001BSHO231164 Debajyoti Bhowmik A4 A 
1171 2001BSHO231171 Anirban Chakraborty /2 05 

07 03 
12 03 

A 
A 

1185 2001BSH0231185 Rahul Chakraborty 

1308 2001BSHO231308 Puspen Das |16 
1323 2001BSH0231323 Lisha Saha A A 

A 1327 2001BSH0231327 Rohit Deb A 
1398 2001BSH0231398 Biplab Debnath 2 05 17 

12 O3 
1H 

1412 2001BSHO231412 Pritam Saha 15 
1491 2001BSHO231491 Kishan Debnath 03 
1510 2001BSHO231510 Riya Sutradhar 12 03 15 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination 20 

Statistics (HONS) / Semester:3/Total Students: 17 

Paper CC- VI
Marks 

Roll No Univ. RolI No. Name 
Total Theory Attendance 

2001BSH0230263 Mrinmoy Chakraborty O03 263 

285 2001BSHO230285 Susanta Baidya O8| 055 3 
I 
04 03 |07 

2001BSHO230439 Ayan Saha | 6 439 

529 2001BSH0230529 Akash Dey 

1092 2001BSH0231092 Sourav Chakraborty 4 05 
08 06 

05 
1147 2001BSH0231147 Tanusree Dhar 

1154 2001BSH0231154 Dipankar Ghosh 08 13 
1164 2001BSH0231164 Debajyoti Bhowmik 

1171 2001BSH0231171 Anirtban Chakraborty 09 05 4 
03 

O7 03 
1185 2001BSHO231185 Rahul Chakraborty 08 
1308 2001BSH0231308 Puspen Das 

1323 2001BSH0231323 Lisha Saha 

1327 2001BSH0231327 Rohit Deb 

1398 2001BSH0231398 Biplab Debnath O6 05 
07 03 10 
O4 0307 
07 3 

1412 2001BSH0231412 Pritam Saha 

1491 2001BSH0231491 Kishan Debnath 

1510 2001BSHO231510 Riya Sutradhar 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination - 20 

Statistics (HONS)/ Semester :3/ Total Students 17 

Paper: CC- Vj
Marks 

Roll No Univ. Roll No. Name 
Theory Attendance| Total 

2001BSHO230263 |Mrinmoy Chakraborty 09 03 12 263 

4.0 05 15 
44 05 6 

04 03 07 
13 

285 2001BSH0230285 Susanta Baidya 

439 2001BSHO230439 Ayan Saha

529 2001BSHO230529 Akash Dey 

13 05 

10 05 
11 05 

1092 2001BSH0231092 Sourav Chakraborty 

1147 2001BSH0231147 Tanusree Dhar /5 
1154 2001BSH0231154 Dipankar Ghosh /6 
1164 2001BSH0231164 Debajyoti Bhowmik A 
1171 2001BSH0231171 Anirban Chakraborty O% 05 

1185 2001BSH0231185 Rahul Chakraborty 03 03 | 00 
05 03 08 

A 

1308 2001BSH0231308 Puspen Das 

1323 2001BSH0231323 Lisha Saha 

1327 2001BSH0231327 Rohit Deb A 
1398 2001BSH0231398 Biplab Debnath 0T|055 

08 03 I 
08 

12 
1412 2001BSH0231412 Pritam Saha 

1491 2001BSH0231491 Kishan Debnath 03 
L0 O3 10 

05 
1510 2001BSHO231510 Riya Sutradhar
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination 20 21 

Statistics (HONS)/ Semester: 5/ Total Students: 16 

Paper: CC-11 

Marks 
Theory Attendance 
12 03 15 
13 05|18 

| 17 

Roll No Reg. No. Name Total 

60 1901981 Prangobinda Saha 

111 1901996 Swarup Deb 

1902049 Sudipa Bhattacharjee H 03 624 

IH 03 
08 

706 1902058 Ashita Talapatra 

Sandip Chakraborty07 O1 919 1902078 

IH 05 |19 

19 
13 03 |16 

20 
18 

1131 1902099 Dipa Ghosh 

Saurav Sarma TH 05 
1336 1902122 

1413 1902125 Subhrajit Banik 

1902126 Anwesha Chaudhuri 05 1414 

13 
13 03 

IH| OG5 
12 03 
12 03 

1416 1902127 Pritam Debnath O5 

16 
9 

1421 1902129 Bablu Debnath 

1425 1902130 Suparna Paul 

1902131 Deepjoy Debnath 15 1427 

Santu Debnath L5 1428 1902132 

1902133 Mithu Chakraborty H O5 1429 

Anik Saha 13.03 16 1504 1902146 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination - 20 

Statistics (HONS) / Semester:5/ Total Students 16 

Paper CC-X 
Marks Roll No Reg. No. Name 

Theory Attendance Total 

1901981 Prangobinda Saha 10 03 13 
2 05 

624 1902049 Sudipa BhattacharjeeO6| 03 09 

60 

111 1901996 Swarup Deb 

09 
Ashita Talapatra 03 14 
Sandip Chakraborty OG 0l 07 

1 05 
| 13 05 

1902058 

919 1902078 

1131 1902099 Dipa Ghosh 16 

18 
03 /3 

1336 1902122 Saurav Sarma 

1413 1902125 Subhrajit Banik 

Anwesha Chaudhuri2| 05 
05 |/6 

03 13 
12-05 
1003/3 

03 3 
O5 19 

10 03 13 

1414 1902126 

1416 1902127 Pritam Debnath 

1421 1902129 Bablu Debnath 

1425 1902130 Suparna Paul 

1427 1902131 Deepjoy Debnath 

1428 1902132 Santu Debnath 

1429 1902133 Mithu Chakraborty 

1504 1902146 Anik Saha 
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MBB College 
Marks slip for Internal Examination - 20 

Statistics (HONS) / Semester : 5/ Total Students: 16 

Paper: bSE - 1 (0R 

Marks 

Roll No Reg. No. Name 
Theory Attendance Total 

Prangobinda Saha 01 03 04 60 1901981 

07 0512 
00 03 03 

06 03 03 

111 1901996 Swarup Deb 

624 1902049 Sudipa Bhattacharjee 

706 1902058 Ashita Talapatra 

1902078 Sandip Chakraborty 00OI 919 

09 o4 05 
08 05 

1131 1902099 Dipa Ghosh 

1902122 Saurav Sarma 13 
1336 

04 01 03 

1902126 Anwesha Chaudhuri 5| 05 

07 05 

0508 
01 055 

03 03 

03 03 06 
13 

1413 1902125 Subhrajit Banik 

1414 

Pritam Debnath 12 
1416 1902127 

Bablu Debnath 08 
1421 1902129 

06 
1425 1902130 Suparna Paul 

Deepjoy Debnath 06 
1427 1902131 

1428 1902132 Santu Debnath 

1902133 Mithu Chakraborty 0 05 1429 

1504 1902146 Anik Sahaa 03 09. 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination - 20 

Statistics (HONS) / Semester :5/ Total Students: 16 

Paper: DSE-2 
Marks 

Name Roll No Reg. No. Theory Attendance| Total 

13 03 
60 1901981 Prangobinda Saha 

I3 05 18 
111 1901996 Swarup Deb 

12 Sudipa Bhattacharjee 0| 03 

09 
624 1902049 

03 |12 706 1902058 Ashita Talapatra 

1902078 Sandip Chakraborty 05 919 

12 05 

13 03 
08 

1131 1902099 Dipa Ghosh 

18 
1336 1902122 Saurav Sarma 

05 03 

/8 
1413 1902125 Subhrajit Banik 

05 
05 

05 03 
05 

Anwesha Chaudhuri 3 

08 
1414 1902126 

13 1416 1902127 Pritam Debnath 

1421 1902129 Bablu Debnath 

12 
03 

1425 1902130 Suparna Paul 

Deepjoy Debnath 07 1427 1902131 

4 
|Mithu Chakraborty 72 05 |t 

IO 03 13 

Santu Debnath 03 1428 1902132 

1429 1902133 

1504 1902146 |Anik Saha 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination 20 

Statistics (GENERAL GE/DSC)/ Semester: 1/Total Students : 50 

Paper:E/DSC-TI 
Marks 

Name Theory Attendance Total 

15 
Roll No Univ. Roll No. 

/0 05 
5 03 

IO 03 

13 

42 2101BSH0010042 Deepjoy Saha 

18 
49 2101BSH0010049 Tutal Debanth 

13 
61 

2101BSH0010061 Roshan Das 

05 /8 
106 | 2101BSHO010106 Bisakha Mandal 

13 03 6 
119 

2101BSH0010119 Abhimanya Debnath 

03 
124 

2101BSH0010124 |Gourav Modak 

05 20 /5 
|03 

12 05 
12 

139 2101BSH0010139 |Kiran Shil 

13 16 
140 

2101BSH0010140 Suraj Upadhaya 

141 
2101BSH0010141 Bishaka Debnath 

03 15 
163 2101BSHO010163 Abhirup Das 

13 
2101BSH0010167 Badal Kishore Jamatia 10 03 

(A 
167 

177 2101BSG0280177 Arghadeep Saha 

231 |2101BSG0280231 Rudranil Ghosh 

10 03 13 
240 

2101BSHO010240 Shanta Deb 

2101BSH0010250 Swapnadip Choudhuri 08 | 03 

03 
03 

250 

10 3 255 2101BSG0280255 Asit Debnath 

03 305 2101BSGO280305 Debajit Nath Bhowmik 

JO03 13 
345 2101BSH0010345 David Tripura 

370 2101BSH0010370 Shishir Das 

2101BSG0280443 Ashish Sarkar 06 443 

IO03 
(A 

444 2101BSH0010444 Kishore Debbarma 

459 2101BSHO010459 Salswkang Debbarma A |( 

612 2101BSGO280612 Sujoy Biswas 

2101BSG0280638 Anket Das (A 638 

13 76 |03 
12 03 5 

1117 2101BSHO011117 Shanandita Roy 

1163 2101BSG0281163 Shreetama Datta 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination - 20 

istics (GENERA es (GENERAL GE/DSC) / Semester:1/ Total Students: 50 

Paper:E/DSC- I, 
Marks 

NoUniv. Roll No. Name 
Theory Attendance Total 

2101BSHO011216 Akash Das /0 03 1216 3 
2101BSH0011230 Anushree Sarkar 09 03 2 1230 

1240 2101BSG0281240 Debasmita Saha 

1284 2101BSG0281284 Amarjit Sharma 

2101BSHO011319 Sudip Nandi 06 03 03 
1319 

03 1356 2101BSH0011356 Jayita Ghosh 

1415 2101BSGO281415 |Lactogen Reang 

2101BSHO011513 Subham Das IO 03 
1513 

OO3 

A 
1518 

2101BSH0011518 Parnaraj Debnath 

(A 
1535 

2101BSHO011535 Sourav Chakraborty 

1540 
2101BSG0281540 Ashesh Debnath 

03 
1576 

2101BSHO011576 Trisha Mallik 

03 
1584 

2101BSH0011584 Chinmoy Das 

1589 
2101BSHO011589 Diparnita Saha 

1590 
2101BSG0281590 Chiranjit Das 

1595 
2101BSH0011595 Srabanti Das 

10 O3 
1603 

2101BSHO011603 Shail Debnath 

1634 
2101BSH0011634 Dipa Banik 

2101BS0281635 Rohan Majumder | 03 06 
1635 

03 O3 06 
1688 

2101BSG0281688 Animesh Bakshi 

2101BSG0281790Harendra Sinha 05 O3 08 
1790 

1813 

2101BSGO281813 Tanmoy Bhowmik 

2101BSG0281858 Subhranil Chakraborty | 10 O3 T73 
1858 

2101BSG0281894 Sushanta Roy 05 O3 
1894 
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MBB College 

Marks slip for Internal Examination 20D 

GENERAL - GE/DSC) / Semester: 3/Total Students: 25 
shs (G 

Paper:GE/DSC-3
Univ. Roll No. Name Marks 

AoN No Theory Attendance Total 

2001BSH0010010 Shibam Saha O6 0 
O6 05 

A (A 

10 

44 2001BSH0010044 Abhijit Roy 

46 2001BSHO010046 Anupam Paul 

56 2001BSHO010056 Diya Sen 

2001BSH0240125 Nayan Debnath OQO O 125 

159 2001BSG0280159Debasish Paul 
2001BSH0240209 Ripal Bardhan O0 05 05 

209 

220 
2001BSGO280220 Suvosri Goswami 

03 O0ob3 
A (A 

|03 

511 
2001BSH0010511 Karan Nama 

(A 
06 516 

2001BSHO010516 Santanu Debbarma 

03 
1117 

2001BSHO011117 Subrajit Paul 

2001BSH0011190Trishna Debbarma OO O 
1190 05 02 03 

|o003 
02 

A 
|O 

O 03 
O0O3 

1222 

2001BSH0011222 Rakesh Debbarma 

03 
03 1237 

2001BSG0001237 Suman Shil 

1309 

2001BSH0011309 Samial Boksh 

1313 
2001BSHO011313 Rajasree Sarkar 

OO O 
1337 

2001BSH0011337 Nabajit Saha 

2001BSHO011346 |Subhankar Saha 09 
1346 

2001BSH0011376 Tanmay Paul 03 
1376 

OO O 
(A 1424 

2001BSHO011424 Hriday Ghosh O 

1453 
2001BSH0011453 Manisha Dey 

1464 
2001BSH0011464 Ajoy Kar 

O0 0 

O0O0 
OO O5 

1466 
2001BSH0011466 Rajdeep Paul 

2001BSH0011614 Pritam Bhowmik |O 1614 

1701 
2001BSHO011701 |Dipankar Saha 
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